
Spelare MID-nr. Telefon Mobiltelefon e-post
Anders Nanneson 32962 0708-773214 ananneson@gmail.com
Anita Horvath 86805 0793-364443 aoshorvath@gmail.com
Anke Timon 33414 073-4306256
Ann-Christin Elmhäll 41241 035-91127 070-5668547 saphire715@hotmail.com
Annika Nilsson 36967 070 33 67 667 nilssonannika@msn.com
Ann-Margret Corsander 40911 0730-654725 a-m.corsander@bahnhof.se
Anton Borgman 62357 0702-917679
Arne Back 46067 073-2638312 arneback007@yahoo.se
Bengt Alfredsson 10495 0760-435251
Bernt-Olof Bengtsson 23282 0709-148000 b.o.bengtsson01@gmail.com
Birgitta Lind 52194 035-562 35 lind.jesper@telia.com
Boris Karlsson 27262 035-123283 0706-779901 boris.karlsson@tele2.se
Christer Svensson 7377 073-4348456
Elin Egilson 39674 073-3427621
Elis Ljungek 31875 035-56466 stall.gelj@gmail.com
Elisabeth Jacobsson 49519 073-568 78 22
Eva Svensson 35062 0358-70031 070-9162746
Georg Karlsson 40915 0730-871170
Gudrun Andersson 86785 035-21 66 51
Gun Jacobsson 89402 035-210178 0708-312 355 g-jacobsson@hotmail.com
Gunilla Pettersson 91784 035-61672 070-4655904 gunillap1952@gmail.com
Gunni Andersson 11865 035-35847 0708-606341 gunni.30291@gmail.com
Göran Berg 67026 073-8000954
Hans Norén 16562 0371-600 63
Helny Persson 91785 035-56221 0706-400728 helnypersson@halmstad.net



Inga Angelstedt 25835 035-12 93 74 ingrolf.angelstedt@gmail.com
Inga Magnusson 52193 035-56153
Ingegerd Nordenberg 11872 0430-13752 076-0453596
Ingemar Lindblad 61238 035-70475 0706-013262 lindblads.ingemar@telia.com
Ingrid Werlin 40917 0703-726592 skerkered@hotmail.se
Ingvar Johansson 14346 076-0491660
Iris Strandberg 48931 035-60920 070-3167757 isse.strandberg@telia.com
Jan Andersson 43383 035-70488 0739-018572 janoinger@hotmail.com
Jan Arvidsson 64884
Jarl Gummesson 27261 035-83020 070-5802053 jarlgummesson@hotmail.com
Joakim Rosén 48840 070-2766491 Eddiemeduzajr@hotmail.com
John Svensson 27264 035-70031 0709-162746
Jörgen Ingvarsson 1643 0345-107 43
Kenneth Wijk 40910 035-70358
Kent Nordenberg 9631 0430-13752 070-5915044
K-G Salomonsson 62022 070-6888425 kgsalom@gmail.com
Kjell Knutsson 27263 035-78046 070-2118199
Kjell-Ove Johansson 62356 035-70336 kulabritt@gmail.com
Lars Håkansson 12959 035-623 61 073 - 026 35 46 lassegullet@gmail.com
Lars-Erik Tholarp 34352 070-6980673 lars-erik.tholarp@spray.se
Lars-Göran Göransson 9617 035-35847 070-8606341 l.g.goransson72@gmail.com
Lena Gillberg 52190 035-54789 0734-411707 lena@gillberg.org
Maj-Lis Karlsson 84627 035-13 04 97 strandvallen@gmail.com
Mats Söderberg 31475 035-107288
Mattias Knutsson 32963 0733-276698 mattias89.knutsson@gmail.com
Mikael Johansson 14885 0371-401 91



Mikael Karlsson 61707 035-70514 hygc9513@gmail.com
Mona Panzio 29946 035-123283 0703-430513 mona.panzio@gmail.com
Pelle Nanneson 92795 035-78066 0708-780663 pelle@pelles-skinn.com
Rikard Nilsson 42591 0703-319265 rikard.nilsson.5@gmail.com
Rolf Gillberg 52191 035-54789 0760-437680
Rune Johansson 27265 035-65024 070-3752822
Sonja Håkansson 34358 035-106502
Sonja Jansson 31503 035-216839
Stefan Horvath 86806 0705-740067 aoshorvath@gmail.com
Stellan Karlsson 61706 070-253 92 14 stellankarlsson@allok.com
Sven-Inge Elmhäll 55686 035-91127 sven-inge.elmhall@hotmail.com
Tommy Johnsson 61783 035-70092 0703-024378 kullaker@hotmail.com
Tore Borgman 62358 073-8001749
Uwe Nadler 26715 035-780 26 070-8878026 u.nadler@telia.com
Wivi Nilsson 31451 035-390 96 0730-298131
Yvonne Arvidsson 42199 035-50982 073-8025326 arvidssonyvonne@gmail.com


